b ¢

*

*

e

REGIONE LIGURIA

[ 1-°§eo Fon » @k) > )
ponenterosa  [JO¥° ) w@ﬁ' S
Loano Biker * 11/03/2022 P o{ 0] \\ | I—— e &/ﬁigﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ v
Classifica generale dopo la tappa @ - 2 pagine

Pos No. Cognome nome Squadra Naz Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.
1 17 QUAGLIOTTO NADIA BEPINK ITA F 1997 4h34'01 =
2 20 ZANARDI SILVIA BEPINK ITA F 2000 G 4h34'06 + 0:05
3 19 VITILLO MATILDE BEPINK ITA F 2001 G 4h34'06 + 0:05
4 36 MAGRI SILVIA BORN TO WIN-G20 BOILER PARTS-AMBEDO ITA F 2000 G 4h34'06 + 0:05
5 73 MARTURANO GRETA TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO ITA F 1998 4h34'06 + 0:05
6 44 REALINI GAIA ISOLMANT - PREMAC - VITTORIA ITA F 2001 G 4h34'06 + 0:05
7 31 CASASOLA SARA BORN TO WIN-G20 BOILER PARTS-AMBEDO ITA F 1999 4h34'06 + 0:05
8 84 GIULIANI GIULIA GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE ASD ITA F 2002 G 4h34'06 + 0:05
9 123 FISHER ANNABEL TEAM FEMININ CHAMBERY GBR F 1989 4h34'06 + 0:05
10 79 VETTORELLO GIORGIA TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO ITA F 2000 G 4h34'13 +0:12
11 121 AUBRY JULIA TEAM FEMININ CHAMBERY FRA F 1999 4h34'13 + 0:12
12 3 CESULIENE INGA AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO LTU F 1986 4h34'15 +0:14
13 112 KRZESLAK NATALIA TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING POL F 2002 G 4h34'15 + 0:14
14 47 ZONTONE ASIA ISOLMANT - PREMAC - VITTORIA ITA F 2001 G 4h34'21 + 0:20
15 117 PRZEZAK DOROTA TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING POL F 1997 4h34'21 + 0:20
16 53 COSENTINO CARIS TEAM MENDELSPECK ITA F 1999 4h34'21 + 0:20
17 67 MELNYCHUK VIKTORIIA SERVETTO — MAKHYMO - BELTRAMI TSA UKR F 1998 4h34'21 + 0:20
18 57 ORO ANGELA TEAM MENDELSPECK ITA F 2002 G 4h34'36 + 0:35
19 16 JENCUSOVA NORA BEPINK SVK F 2002 G 4h34'56 + 0:55
20 59 POZZOBON BEATRICE TEAM MENDELSPECK ITA F 2001 G 4h34'56 + 0:55
21 1 BALDUCCI FRANCESCA AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO ITA F 1996 4h34'56 + 0:55
22 2 BARONI FRANCESCA AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO ITA F 1999 4h34'56 + 0:55
23 81 BORELLO CARLOTTA GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE ASD ITA F 2002 G 4h34'56 + 0:55
24 82 CISAMOLO GIORGIA GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE ASD ITA F 2002 G 4h34'56 + 0:55
25 113 LORKOWSKA PATRYCIA TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING POL F 1998 4h34'56 + 0:55
26 80 VIGILIA ALESSIA TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO ITA F 1999 4h34'56 + 0:55
27 38 SIMONI GIORGIA BORN TO WIN-G20 BOILER PARTS-AMBEDO ITA F 2002 G 4h34'56 + 0:55
28 43 GASPARINI ALICE ISOLMANT - PREMAC - VITTORIA ITA F 1997 4h35'00 + 0:59
29 76 PALAZZI ALICE TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO ITA F 2002 G 4h35'00 + 0:59
30 21 JESENKO ERIKA BTC CITY LJUBLIANA SCOTT SLO F 1996 4h35'00 + 0:59
31 52 CANVELLI VANIA TEAM MENDELSPECK ITA F 1997 4h35'00 + 0:59
32 58 PISCIALI FRANCESCA TEAM MENDELSPECK ITA F 1998 4h35'00 + 0:59
33 78 TONETTI CRISTINA TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO ITA F 2002 G 4h35'54 + 1:53
34 41 ALBERT BOSCH AINARA ISOLMANT - PREMAC - VITTORIA ESP F 2003 G 4h36'14 + 2:13
35 12 BRUFANI LETIZIA BEPINK ITA F 2002 G 4h36'14 + 2:13
36 54 GATSCHER EVA MARIA TEAM MENDELSPECK ITA F 1997 4h36'41 + 2:40
37 18 SAVI PRISCA BEPINK ITA F 2002 G 4h36'49 + 2:48
38 23 BRAVEC URSKA BTC CITY LJUBLIANA SCOTT SLO F 1996 4h38'30 + 4:29
39 106 MILAKI ARGYRO G.S. GAUSS FIORIN GRE F 1992 4h38'30 + 4:29
40 103 CAUDERA BEATRICE G.S. GAUSS FIORIN ITA F 2003 G 4h38'30 + 4:29
41 7 LELEIVYTE RASA AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO LTU F 1988 4h38'30 + 4:29
42 9 SCANDOLARA VALENTINA AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO ITA F 1990 4h38'30 + 4:29
43 51 AFFOLATI IRENE TEAM MENDELSPECK ITA F 2002 G 4h38'30 + 4:29
44 122 BIARD MARIE LOUISE TEAM FEMININ CHAMBERY FRA F 1995 4h38'30 + 4:29
45 45 ROSSATO BEATRICE ISOLMANT - PREMAC - VITTORIA ITA F 1996 4h38'33 + 4:32
46 115 PASTUSZEK KAMILA TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING POL F 2001 G 4h38'48 + 4:47
47 75 MONTICOLO IRIS TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO ITA F 2000 G 4h38'50 + 4:49
48 62 BARBIERI SOFIA SERVETTO — MAKHYMO - BELTRAMI TSA ITA F 1998 4h38'57 + 4:56
49 15  HAJKOVA MARKETA BEPINK CZE F 2000 G 4h40'11 +6:10
50 13 CRESTANELLO LARA BEPINK ITA F 2002 G 4h40'14 + 6:13
51 14 TEOLIS JADE BEPINK FRA F 2002 G 4h40'21 + 6:20
52 114 MAJEWSKA OLIWIA TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING POL F 2000 G 4h42'37 + 8:36
53 35 LUCIANI GIULIA BORN TO WIN-G20 BOILER PARTS-AMBEDO ITA F 2001 G 4h42'37 + 8:36
54 65 IVANIUK MARYNA SERVETTO — MAKHYMO - BELTRAMI TSA UKR F 1990 4h42'37 + 8:36
55 87 TRUC SYLVIE GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE ASD ITA F 2002 G 4h42'37 + 8:36
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11
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94
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126
128
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83
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Cognome nome

BORTOLOTTI SILVIA
CAPASSO ALICE
BASILICO VALENTINA
COLLINELLI SOFIA
ZANETTI EMANUELA
TORTOLINA GAIA
FONDRIEST CARLOTTA
SUSNIK TJASA

LAVRY LAURA
MICHAUD LISA
PASTUSZEK PAULINA
HUMANN BARBARA
GARAVAGLIA MONIA
MARREL JESSIE
BONINI FANNY

CHILI ANNA
VERSTICHELEN FEMKE
MISSIAGGIA ALESSIA
LUGLI ELISA
MICHIELETTO VANESSA
BORTOLOTTI SIMONA
SGRISLERI MARTINA
SCARSELLI LARA
RUFFILLI VITTORIA
ROSSETTI SONIA
PALCAU ALINA

Squadra

SERVETTO — MAKHYMO - BELTRAMI TSA
ISOLMANT - PREMAC - VITTORIA
BEPINK

AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO
ISOLMANT - PREMAC - VITTORIA

ASD WOMEN CYCLING PROJECT
AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO

BTC CITY LJUBLIANA SCOTT

TEAM FEMININ CHAMBERY

TEAM FEMININ CHAMBERY

TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING
TEAM FEMININ CHAMBERY

GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE ASD

TEAM FEMININ CHAMBERY

G.S. GAUSS FIORIN

BORN TO WIN-G20 BOILER PARTS-AMBEDO
ASD WOMEN CYCLING PROJECT

TEAM MENDELSPECK

TEAM MENDELSPECK

TOP GIRLS - FASSA BORTOLO

G.S. GAUSS FIORIN

BORN TO WIN-G20 BOILER PARTS-AMBEDO
AROMITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIANO

GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE ASD

GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE ASD

TEAM FEMININ CHAMBERY

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
FRA
SUI
POL
AUT
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
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2003
2002
2003
2001
2000
1997
1997
2002
2001
1992
2000
1993
2002
2003
2003
1999
1984
1999
2002
2002
1994
2001
2002
2002
2002
2000

Cat
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Tempo

4h42'37
4h43'24
4h44'18
4h44'18
4h44'18
4h44'18
4h44'18
4h44'18
4h44'18
4h44'18
4h44'18
4h44'18
4h44'32
4h45'59
4h45'59
4h45'59
4h46'20
4h47'37
4h48'02
4h48'58
4h59'12
5h01'12
5h01'16
5h01'26
5h02'22
5h02'22

Dist.

+ 8:36
+ 9:23
+10:17
+ 10:17
+10:17
+ 10:17
+10:17
+ 10:17
+10:17
+ 10:17
+10:17
+ 10:17
+10:31
+ 11:58
+ 11:58
+ 11:58
+12:19
+ 13:36
+ 14:01
+ 14:57
+ 25:11
+ 27:11
+ 27:15
+ 27:25
+ 28:21
+ 28:21
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